

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2042

Page 1, line 19, replace “twelve” with “seventy-eight”

Page 2, line 6, replace “twelve” with “seventy-eight”

Page 2, line 24, replace “twelve” with “seventy-eight”

Page 3, line 9, replace “twelve” with “seventy-eight”

Renumber accordingly